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1839 ADDN COMM 247 10/06/2010

1026 ADDN COMM 1,157 07/08/1997

HX Base Yr

2571 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 90
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 10
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 08 CLAY TILE 100
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 60
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 40
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100

Fixtures 6 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 12 100
RMS 15 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Quality 08 08

6200 04 5,118 137.4426 126.45 647,171 1984 1984 0 0 0 50.00 50.00

1 BANK  0% - 0 Heated Area: 4821

BAS 375 100 375 23,710

BAS 882 100 882 55,765

BAS 3,564 100 3,564 225,334

CAN 620 30 186 11,760

FOP 123 30 37 2,340

FST 121 50 60 3,794

UOP 72 20 14 885

5,757 5,118 323,586

BAS= W50 S2 W10 N16 W3 BAS= N6  R12 U12   U22 L18   L18 D24
S16 E24$ W27 S24 W10 S24 E10S3 E30 N11 E10 S4 E12 BAS=  S11
UOP= S8 E9 FOP= E12 N8 W1 N3 W9 S3 W2 S8$ N8 W9$ E11 N3 E9 S3
E1 S4 E15 N15 W16 S6 W9 N6 W11$ E11 S6 E9 N6 E18 N2 CAN= E31
N20W31 S20$ N28$ PTR= N10 FST= N11 W11 S11 E11$ S10$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 6,000

3 0332 VAULT DOOR 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 15,000

4 0168 PNEUMATIC 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 5,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,210.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1997 1997 3 100 1,815

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 25,498.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 1997 1997 3 100 22,948

7 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,500.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 3,000

8 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 28.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 420

55,183

1 2300 C FINANCIAL 0 CI 0.00 0.00 41,307.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.25 15.00 18.75 774,506


